
฿6,300

฿5,700

฿5,100

฿4,800

1 week

2 weeks

3 weeks

4-6 weeks

7-9 weeks

10-12 weeks

13-24 weeks

25+ weeks

Combine

GE15 

with

Private 

Class 

below

฿10,100

฿9,500

฿8,500

฿8,000

฿10,100

฿9,500

฿8,500

฿8,000

฿21,250

฿19,900

฿17,650

฿17,450

฿15,500

฿14,800

฿14,550

฿14,300

฿14,100

฿13,100

฿12,900

฿12,700

฿17,800

฿16,700

฿16,450

฿16,200

฿15,900

฿14,900

฿14,600

฿14,300

฿11,500

฿11,000

฿10,750

฿9,500

฿5,400 ฿9,000 ฿9,000 ฿17,850

฿19,550

GE15

GE

3 Hrs





15 Hrs



12

Elementary

Upper Int.**

Package

Subject

Total Hours (Daily)

9:00 - 12:15*

13:00 - 15:00

Group Hours (weekly)

Private Hours (weekly)

Maximum students

Minimum Level

Maximum Level**

GE25

GE

5 Hrs





25 Hrs



12

Elementary

Upper Int.

BE25

BE

5  Hrs





25 Hrs



12

Pre-Int.

Upper Int.

Mix25

By Choice

By Choice



Private

15 Hrs

By Choice

12

Elementary

Upper Int.

IBE25

BE

5  Hrs





10 Hrs

15 Hrs

12

Pre-Int.

Upper Int.

IBE20

BE

4 Hrs





10 Hrs

10 Hrs

12

Pre-Int.

Upper Int.

EX25

EX

5 Hrs



Private

15 Hrs

10 Hrs

12

Pre-Int.

Upper Int.

EX10

EX

2 Hrs



Private



10 Hrs

-

Pre-Int.

Upper Int.

Note
  

* 15 Minute break at 11.00
**GE15 can be run at an advanced 
level June to August, subject to 
demand.

GE = General English 
BE = Business English
EX= Exam Preparation

EX: IELTS, TOEFL, TOEIC, GED, 
SAT, FCE, CAE, CPE, BEC, IGCSE

1. Courses start every Monday.
2. Lessons from Monday to Friday.
3. Study for any number of weeks 

To receive a discount, you must 
sign up for the specified amount 
of weeks at one time.

Every course includes: Classes, 
level test, certificates, 
programme of social and cultural 
activities and access to all school 
facilities.

Not Included: 3,000 Registration 
fee.

www.ihbangkok.com/holidays
 

*Prices listed are per student per course

General English - Private Courses

20 hours

฿20,000

฿13,000

฿11,500

฿10,000

Teacher to 
student

ratio
1:1

1:2

1:3

1:4

10 hours

฿10,500

฿7,000

฿6,000

฿5,250

40 hours

฿38,000

฿24,000

฿22,000

฿19,000

English for Special Purposes -

20 hours
Teacher to 

student
ratio

10 hours 40 hours

฿22,000

฿14,250

฿12,500

฿11,000

1:1

1:2

1:3

1:4

฿11,500

฿7,650

฿6,500

฿5,750

฿42,000

฿26,500

฿24,000

฿21,000

(IELTS, SAT, GED, IGCSE, TOEFL, etc)

Education Visa Requirements
We are happy to assist you with an Education Visa from the �ai Ministry 
of Education but the following requirements need to be met:
        GE15, TE10: Minimum 12 week course
        GE 25, BE 25, IELTS 25, IBE20/25, TE25: Minimum 8 week course
        Private 1:1: Minimum 120 hour course per 4 month period

Price List - 2018

Weekly Prices

฿10,500


