

# Price List - 2018

Package	GE15	GE25	BE25	IBE25	IBE20	EX25	EX10	Mix25
Subject	GE	GE	BE	BE	BE	EX	EX	By Choice
Total Hours (Daily)	3 Hrs	5 Hrs	5 Hrs	5 Hrs	4 Hrs	5 Hrs	2 Hrs	By Choice
9:00 - 12:15*	✓	✓	✓	×	×	✓	×	✓
13:00 - 15:00	×	✓	✓	✓	✓	Private	Private	Private
Group Hours (weekly)	15 Hrs	25 Hrs	25 Hrs	10 Hrs	10 Hrs	15 Hrs	×	15 Hrs
Private Hours (weekly)	×	×	×	15 Hrs	10 Hrs	10 Hrs	10 Hrs	By Choice
Maximum students	12	12	12	12	12	12	-	12
Minimum Level	Elementary	Elementary	Pre-Int.	Pre-Int.	Pre-Int.	Pre-Int.	Pre-Int.	Elementary
Maximum Level**	Upper Int.**	Upper Int.						

#### Weekly Prices

1 week	\$6,300	<b>\$10,100</b>	<b>\$10,100</b>	<b>\$21,250</b>	<b>\$15,500</b>	<b>\$17,800</b>	<b>\$11,500</b>	Carabias
2 weeks				<b>\$19,900</b>	<b>\$14,800</b>	\$16,700	<b>\$11,000</b>	Combine
3 weeks	₿ <b>5</b> ,700	₿9,500	₿9,500	<b>в19,550</b>	<b>\$14,550</b>	<b>\$16,450</b>	<b>\$10,750</b>	GE15
4-6 weeks				Ψ13,330	<b>\$14,300</b>	\$16,200	\$10,500	with
7-9 weeks	\$5, <del>4</del> 00	₿9,000	<b>в</b> 9,000	₿17,850	<b>\$14,100</b>	<b>\$15,900</b>	φ10,500	Private
10-12 weeks	φ <b>3</b> , <del>1</del> 00	Ψ3,000	φ <i>3</i> ,000	φ17,030	B13,100	<b>\$14,900</b>		Class
13-24 weeks	₿ <b>5,1</b> 00	₿ <b>8,</b> 500	<b>в8,500</b>	<b>\$17,650</b>	<b>\$12,900</b>	<b>\$14,600</b>	₿ <b>9,500</b>	
25+ weeks	β <b>4</b> ,800	\$8,000	\$8,000	<b>\$17,450</b>	<b>\$12,700</b>	<b>\$14,300</b>		below

## General English - Private Courses

Teacher to student ratio	1	10 hours		20 hours		40 hours	
1:1	₿	10,500		\$20,000		₿38,000	
1:2		\$ <b>7,000</b>		<b>\$13,000</b>		<b>\$24,000</b>	
1:3		₿ <b>6,</b> 000		<b>\$11,500</b>		₿ <b>22,000</b>	
1:4		\$ <i>5</i> ,2 <i>5</i> 0		<b>\$10,000</b>		<b>\$19,000</b>	

### English for Special Purposes - (IELTS, SAT, GED, IGCSE, TOEFL, etc)

Teacher to student ratio	10 hours	20 hours	40 hours
1:1	<b>\$11,500</b>	<b>\$22,000</b>	<b>\$42,000</b>
1:2	₿ <b>7,650</b>	<b>\$14,250</b>	\$26,500
1:3	₿6,500	<b>\$12,500</b>	\$2 <b>4</b> ,000
1:4	₿ <i>5,75</i> 0	<b>\$11,000</b>	\$ <b>21,000</b>

#### \*Prices listed are per student per course

### Education Visa Requirements

We are happy to assist you with an Education Visa from the Thai Ministry of Education but the following requirements need to be met:

- · GE15, TE10: Minimum 12 week course
- **GE 25**, **BE 25**, **IELTS 25**, **IBE20/25**, **TE25**: Minimum 8 week course
- · Private 1:1: Minimum 120 hour course per 4 month period

#### Note

- \* 15 Minute break at 11.00
- \*\*GE15 can be run at an advanced level June to August, subject to demand.

<u>GE</u> = General English <u>BE</u> = Business English <u>EX</u>= Exam Preparation

**EX**: IELTS, TOEFL, TOEIC, GED, SAT, FCE, CAE, CPE, BEC, IGCSE

- 1. Courses start every Monday.
- 2. Lessons from Monday to Friday.
- 3. Study for any number of weeks

To receive a discount, you must sign up for the specified amount of weeks at one time.

**Every course includes:** Classes, level test, certificates, programme of social and cultural activities and access to all school facilities.

**Not Included:** 3,000 Registration fee.

www.ihbangkok.com/holidays